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CAMPO DE GOLF DE MEIS
72 JORNADA LIGA CHAN DO FENTO

Fecha Listado: 24/06/2023
Hora Listado: 12:22:51

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: GOLF DE MEIS)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 25/06/2023 CODIGO: GC0523089

13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

08:00

08:20

08:40

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

GONZALEZ-CARRERO SIXTO, MARCEL
MONTES POMBO, SABINO
ARDID PEREIRA, MANUEL

GOMEZ MUINOS, JOSE CARLOS
GARCIA ALEN, ROBERTO
FERNANDEZ PALMEIRO, MANUEL
RIVAS VILAS, FRANCISCO

ZAMBRANO CARDONA, FREDY
QUINTANA PEDRAJA, DAMASO
DEL CANO PEREIRA, NATALIA
BOQUETE ANTELO, RICARDO

GIRALDEZ VILLAR, EUGENIO
GARRIGA VILLANUEVA, MIGUEL ANG
CES JUANATEY, MIGUEL

BARREIRO PEREZ, DAVID

BUELA FERNANDEZ, JOSE
CARRENO MORALES, JUAN MANUEL
GARCIA SANCHEZ, GUILLERMO
GARCIA LEYES, MANUEL

BASALO RIAL, CARLOS JAVIER
ESPINAR LOPERA, MANUEL
DOMINGUEZ GESTIDO, CARLOS
BLANCO CARRERA, ANGEL

COMESANA XESTEIRA, SARA
FARINAS GODOQY, AQUILINO
FERNANDEZ GIRALDEZ, JUAN CARLO
FERRENO REGUEIRO, JOSE RAMON

CASTRO SERANTES, JOSE MANUEL
PUJOL CARBONELL, JAUME
RAINEY , ROBERT

SANCHEZ SOLLA, JAVIER

NOYA DOMINGUEZ, ROSA M?
PARDAVILA GOMEZ, ROSA MARIA
PINTOR IGLESIAS, SANTIAGO
SANGUOS ESPINA, MARIA JESUS

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

08:10

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

FERNANDEZ DAPORTA, BENITO
MONTEAGUDO BUCETA, ALVARO
POMBO RODRIGUEZ, JESUS

GONZALEZ BALBOA, ALEJANDRO
LANDIN IRIBARREN, FERNANDO
SENANDE DOMINGUEZ, JOSE
ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ, AGUSTIN

VILLANUEVA BARREIRO, ELISARDO
OUTEDA COCHON, PABLO

MATO QUINTANS, RAMIRO

MACIAS INFANTE, FRANCISCO

FUENTES SIERRA, MANUEL
GARRIDO SANMARTIN, JOSE LUIS
PINEIRO GARCIA, SANTIAGO
TORRES FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE

SILVA TALLON, JUAN BAUTISTA
TOVAL BARRERAS, GABRIEL
SALGUEIRO MACHO, MARIO
MONTES COSTAS, JOAQUIN

ESTONLLO SABARIS, SERGIO
IRIBARNE BLANCO, FELIX
REY ABELENDA, RAMON
RUIZ PEITEADO, JUAN JOSE

FARINAS MANSILLA, ENRIQUE

LODEIRO CARBAJAL, FRANCISCO J.

MAGDALENA GARRIDO, SANTIAGO
PUMAR CANARIO, IGNACIO

BARROS PUENTE, CONCEPCION
MAZAIRA GONZALEZ, LUCIANO
OURO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL
SERANTES ARES, MATEO



